QUATURIS CORNER CABINET SYSTEMS AND
CABINET SUSPENSION FITTINGS
Intelligent solutions for more storage space.
Ergonomic, versatile and functional.
Each corner is a curve.
With the Quaturis S GRASS supplies a convenient

• Wooden shelves, 16 mm board, grey,
with anti-slip surface
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Quaturis S corner cabinet fitting set
comprising items 1a (1x), 1b (1x), 1c (2x), 1d (2x), 1e (1x), 1f (1x), 1g (1x)
KB TYP Application Item No.
900 450
Left F154147594
Right F154147595
1000 500
Left F154147594
Right F154147595
1200 600
Left F154147594
Right F154147595
2   Quaturis S shelf set
consisting of items 2 (2x)
KB TYP Application Item No.
900 450
Left F154145363
Right F154145364
1000 500 left/right F154145365
1200 600
Left F154145366
Right F154145367
1  1 set includes:
1a   Telescopic tube and screw-on plates
top and bottom (1x)
1b  Cover cap for screw-on plate, bottom (1x)

• Wooden shelves, 16 mm board, grey,
with anti-slip surface
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Quaturis S corner cabinet fitting set consisting of:
KH 900 - 1200 mm: Item 1a (1x), 1b (1x), 1c (3x), 1d (3x), 1e (1x), 1f (1x), 1g (2x) , 1h (1x)
KH 1200 - 1500 mm: Item 1a (1x), 1b (1x), 1c (4x), 1d (4x), 1e (1x), 1f (1x), 1g (3x) , 1h (1x)
KB TYP Application
Item No.
KH 900 - 1200 KH 1200 - 1500
900 450
Left F154148027 F154148029
Right F154148028 F154148030
1000 500
Left F154148027 F154148029
Right F154148028 F154148030
1200 600
Left F154148027 F154148029
Right F154148028 F154148030
2   Quaturis S shelf set consisting of items 2 (2x)
suitable for KH 900 - 1200 mm and KH 1200 - 1500 mm
KB TYP Application Item No.
900 450
Left F154145363
Right F154145364
1000 500 left/right F154145365
1200 600
Left F154145366
Right F154145367
1  1 set includes:
1a   Telescopic tube and screw-on plates
top and bottom (1x)
1b  Cover cap for screw-on plate, bottom (1x)

polystyrene grey
• Anti-slip surface
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Quaturis 75 pie-cut corner cabinet fitting set
consisting of items 1a (1x), 1b (2x), 1c (1x), 1d (1x), 1e (2x), 1f (2x), 1g (2x)
KB LHK TAM Set LTK Item No.
800
690 - 910
240 1 500 F154147590
250 2 510 F154147591
900
340 3 515 F154147592
350 4 525 F154147593
2   Quaturis 75 wood and plastic shelf set,
consisting of items 2 (2x)
KB Wooden shelf set Plastic shelf set
800 F154147355 F154145810
900 F154145804 F154145814
1  1 set includes:
1a   Bearing cross with top door bearing fitted at factory (1x)
1b  Spacer plates (DP):  1 mm for 18 mm side wall thickness (2x)
 3 mm for 16 mm side wall thickness (2x)